Minnesota State Colleges and Universities

FY2012 ANNUAL UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND FEES RATES Based on Full Year Equivalent (30 credits)

Institution

STATE COLLEGES

Alexandria Technical College
Anoka-Ramsey Community College
Anoka Technical College

Central Lakes College

Century College

Dakota County Technical College
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College
Hennepin Technical College

Inver Hills Community College

Lake Superior College

Minneapolis Community & Technical College
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical
Winona
Red Wing
Minnesota State Community & Technical College
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Wadena

FY2011
Annual
Tuition

$4,464
$4,021
$4,632
$4,413
$4,467
$4,754
$4,409
$4,401
$4,562
$4,085
$4,392
$4,652
$4,652
$4,652
$4,527
$4,527
$4,527
$4,527
$4,527

FY2012
Annual
Tuition

$4,642
$4,181
$4,817
$4,589
$4,644
$4,897
$4,584
$4,533
$4,650
$4,248
$4,523
$4,838
$4,838
$4,838
$4,662
$4,662
$4,662
$4,662

FY2012

Annual

Tuition
Increase

$179
$161
$185
$177
$177
$143
$175
$132
$88
$163

$131
$186
$186
$186
$135
$135
$135
$135

FY2012
Tuition

%

Change

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
3.0%
4.0%
3.0%
1.9%
4.0%

3.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
3.0%
3.0%
3.0%
3.0%

FY2011 FY2012
Annual Annual
Tuition & Tuition &
Fees* Fees*
$4,991 $5,169
$4,589 $4,738
$5,031 $5,506
$5,018 $5,209
$5,024 $5,201
$5,378 $5,521
$4,861 $5,036
$4,703 $4,835
$5,049 $5,152
$4,709 $4,872
$4,851 $5,012
$5,009 $5,432
$5,009 $5,505
$5,009 $5,360
$5,031 $5,166
$5,121 $5,256
$4,986 $5,121
$5,061 $5,196

Tuition &

Fee

Increase*

$179
$150
$475
$192
$177
$143
$175
$132
$103
$163

$161
$423
$496
$351
$135
$135
$135
$135

FY2012
Tuition&
Fee %
Change

3.6%
3.3%
9.4%
3.8%
3.5%
2.6%
3.6%
2.8%
2.0%
3.5%

3.3%
8.5%
9.9%
7.0%
2.7%
2.6%
2.7%
2.7%
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