Minnesota State Colleges and Universities
FY2012 ANNUAL UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND FEES RATES Based on Full Year Equivalent (30 credits)

Institution	FY2011 Annual Tuition	FY2012 Annual Tuition	FY2012 Annual Tuition Increase	FY2012 Tuition % Change	FY2011 Annual Tuition & Fees*	FY2012 Annual Tuition & Fees*	FY2012 Annual Tuition & Fee Increase*	FY2012 Tuition& Fee % Change
STATE COLLEGES								
Alexandria Technical College	\$4,464	\$4,642	\$179	4.0%	\$4,991	\$5,169	\$179	3.6%
Anoka-Ramsey Community College	\$4,021	\$4,181	\$161	4.0%	\$4,589	\$4,738	\$150	3.3%
Anoka Technical College	\$4,632	\$4,817	\$185	4.0%	\$5,031	\$5,506	\$475	9.4%
Central Lakes College	\$4,413	\$4,589	\$177	4.0%	\$5,018	\$5,209	\$192	3.8%
Century College	\$4,467	\$4,644	\$177	4.0%	\$5,024	\$5,201	\$177	3.5%
Dakota County Technical College	\$4,754	\$4,897	\$143	3.0%	\$5,378	\$5,521	\$143	2.6%
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College	\$4,409	\$4,584	\$175	4.0%	\$4,861	\$5,036	\$175	3.6%
Hennepin Technical College	\$4,401	\$4,533	\$132	3.0%	\$4,703	\$4,835	\$132	2.8%
Inver Hills Community College	\$4,562	\$4,650	\$88	1.9%	\$5,049	\$5,152	\$103	2.0%
Lake Superior College	\$4,085	\$4,248	\$163	4.0%	\$4,709	\$4,872	\$163	3.5%
Minneapolis Community & Technical College	\$4,392	\$4,523	\$131	3.0%	\$4,851	\$5,012	\$161	3.3%
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical	\$4,652	\$4,838	\$186	4.0%	\$5,009	\$5,432	\$423	8.5%
Winona	\$4,652	\$4,838	\$186	4.0%	\$5,009	\$5,505	\$496	9.9%
Red Wing	\$4,652	\$4,838	\$186	4.0%	\$5,009	\$5,360	\$351	7.0%
Minnesota State Community & Technical College	\$4,527	\$4,662	\$135	3.0%	\$5,031	\$5,166	\$135	2.7%
Fergus Falls	\$4,527	\$4,662	\$135	3.0%	\$5,121	\$5,256	\$135	2.6%
Detroit Lakes	\$4,527	\$4,662	\$135	3.0%	\$4,986	\$5,121	\$135	2.7%
Moorhead	\$4,527	\$4,662	\$135	3.0%	\$5,061	\$5,196	\$135	2.7%
Wadena	\$4,527							